S.D.M.®
FLASH POINT 20
20
ver.1
With this catalogue we are pleased to
present our line of viscosity laboratory
instruments conforming to ASTM IP EN ISO
DIN and related international methods and

- Power: 700W
- Dimensions: 40x33x52 cm
- Weight: 11 kg
P/N
750 PENSKY-MARTENS
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
10-0747 GAS TUBE
For LPG, l=5 m
10-0748 GAS CYLINDER
Empty, 2 kg
10-0749 GAS REDUCER
30 mbar
10-0751 STAINLESS STEEL TEST CUP
T-AS9C/B THERMOMETER ASTM 9C IP 15C
Scale -5 +110°C, div.0,5°, imm.57 mm, l=295 mm, blue liquid
T-AS10C/G THERMOMETER ASTM 10C IP 16C
Scale 90 +370°C, div.2°, imm.57 mm, l=290 mm, gallium liquid
T-AS88C/G THERMOMETER ASTM 88C IP 101C
Scale 10 +200°C, div.1°, imm.57 mm, l=287 mm, gallium liquid
CONSUMABLES
15-CAN/IE ELECTRIC IGNITION
SPARE PARTS

- Temperature: from ambient to 110°C (230°F) (up to -30°C
(-22°F) with external unit)
- Power supply: 230V ±10% 50/60Hz
- Power: 700W
- Dimensions: 18x20x20 cm
- Weight: 6 kg
P/N
930 TAG CLOSED
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
10-0747 GAS TUBE
For LPG, l=5 m
10-0748 GAS CYLINDER
Empty, 2 kg
10-0749 GAS REDUCER
30 mbar
T-AS57C/B THERMOMETER ASTM 57C
Scale -20 +50°C, div.0,5°, imm.57 mm, l=292 mm, blue liquid
T-AS9C/B THERMOMETER ASTM 9C
Scale -5 +110°C, div.0,5°, imm.57 mm, l=295 mm, blue liquid
CONSUMABLES

painted with antacid epoxy products. Calibrated brass cup,
gas ignition device fitted with a pivot manually passing on the
cup. Fitted with pincers for thermometer.
Technical specifications:
- Temperature: from 79 to 400°C (from 175 to 752°F)
- Power supply: 230V ±10% 50/60Hz
- Power: 700W
- Dimensions: 29x33x30 cm
- Weight: 8 kg
P/N
880 CLEVELAND
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
10-0747 GAS TUBE
10-0748 GAS CYLINDER 2 kg
10-0749 GAS REDUCER 30 mbar
T-AS11C/G THERMOMETER ASTM 11C IP 28C
Scale -6 +400°C, div.2°, imm.25 mm, l=310 mm, gallium liquid
SPARE PARTS
15-TUBSIL/24 SILICONE TUBE
L=3 m

thermometer.
Technical specifications:
- Temperature: from ambient 180°C (356°F)
- Power supply: 230V ±10% 50/60Hz
- Power: 700W
- Dimensions: 26x20x33 cm
- Weight: 8 kg
P/N
950 TAG OPEN
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
10-0747 GAS TUBE
10-0748 GAS CYLINDER 2 kg
10-0749 GAS REDUCER 30 mbar
T-AS9C/B THERMOMETER ASTM 9C IP 15C
Scale -5 +110°C, div.0,5°, imm.57 mm, l=295 mm, blue liquid
T-AS33C/B THERMOMETER ASTM 33C IP 20C
Scale -38 +42°C, div.0,2°, imm.50 mm, l=425 mm, blue liquid
T-AS35C/B THERMOMETER ASTM 34C IP 21C
Scale 25 +105°C, div.0,2°, imm.50 mm, l=425 mm, blue liquid
T-AS35C/B THERMOMETER ASTM 35C IP 59C
Scale 90 +170°C, div.0,2°, imm.50 mm, l=425 mm, blue liquid
SPARE PARTS
15-TUBSIL/24 SILICONE TUBE
L=3 m